
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Vikas EcoTech Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  VIKASECO 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 

al 
(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 17 9225809 0 0 922580 32.96 9225 0 922 32.96 0 32.96 0 0.00 151 16.37 92258097 



 

 
 

 

Promoter 

Group 

7 97 8097 580

97 

000

00 

B Public 48986 1876415

78 

0 0 187641

578 

67.04 1876

4157

8 

0 187

641

578 

67.04 0 67.04 0 0.00   18515718

7 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 49003 2798996

75 

0 0 279899

675 

100.00 2798

9967

5 

0 279

899

675 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 0 0.00 151

000

00 

5.39 27741528

4 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 15 48253

442 

0 0 482534

42 

17.24 48253

442 

0 482

534

42 

17.24 0 17.24 0 0.00 250

000

0 

5.18 48253442 

 VIKAS 

GARG 

AAA

PG82

41P 

1 27844

711 

0 0 278447

11 

9.95 27844

711 

0 278

447

11 

9.95 0 9.95 0 0.00 250

000

0 

8.98 27844711 

 VIKAS 

GARG HUF 

AAD

HV27

36H 

1 33027

50 

0 0 330275

0 

1.18 33027

50 

0 330

275

0 

1.18 0 1.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 3302750 

 NAND 

KISHORE 

GARG 

AAH

PG62

78P 

1 61577

75 

0 0 615777

5 

2.20 61577

75 

0 615

777

5 

2.20 0 2.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 6157775 

 SEEMA 

GARG 

AAJP

G326

8R 

1 10217

5 

0 0 102175 0.04 10217

5 

0 102

175 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 102175 

 VIVEK 

GARG 

AAJP

G327

2D 

1 10715

50 

0 0 107155

0 

0.38 10715

50 

0 107

155

0 

0.38 0 0.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 1071550 

 ISHWAR 

GUPTA 

AAJP

G327

4F 

1 42800 0 0 42800 0.02 42800 0 428

00 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 42800 



 

 
 

 

 NAND 

KISHORE 

GARG HUF 

AAA

HN24

12H 

1 33775

0 

0 0 337750 0.12 33775

0 

0 337

750 

0.12 0 0.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 337750 

 SUKRITI 

WELFARE 

TRUST 

AAB

TS92

05L 

1 44565

50 

0 0 445655

0 

1.59 44565

50 

0 445

655

0 

1.59 0 1.59 0 0.00 0 0.00 4456550 

 JAI KUMAR 

GARG HUF 

AAE

HJ59

24L 

1 11185

00 

0 0 111850

0 

0.40 11185

00 

0 111

850

0 

0.40 0 0.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 1118500 

 ASHA 

GARG 

AAH

PG10

41Q 

1 8025 0 0 8025 0.00 8025 0 802

5 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 8025 

 USHA 

GARG 

AAH

PG62

76D 

1 22330

00 

0 0 223300

0 

0.80 22330

00 

0 223

300

0 

0.80 0 0.80 0 0.00 0 0.00 2233000 

 JAI KUMAR 

GARG 

AAJP

G327

6H 

1 10197

50 

0 0 101975

0 

0.36 10197

50 

0 101

975

0 

0.36 0 0.36 0 0.00 0 0.00 1019750 

 VAIBHAV 

GARG 

AKW

PG70

39B 

1 5000 0 0 5000 0.00 5000 0 500

0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5000 

 SUKRITI 

GARG 

ALW

PG64

13A 

1 48325 0 0 48325 0.02 48325 0 483

25 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 48325 

 VINOD 

KUMAR 

GARG & 

SONS HUF 

AAA

HV26

62M 

1 50478

1 

0 0 504781 0.18 50478

1 

0 504

781 

0.18 0 0.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 504781 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Any Other  2 44004 0 0 440046 15.72 440040 440 15.72 0 15.72 0 0.00 126 28.63 44004655 



 

 
 

 

(specify) 655 55 655 046

55 

000

00 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 2 44004

655 

0 0 440046

55 

15.73 44004

655 

0 440

046

55 

15.73 0 15.73 0 0.00 126

000

00 

33.01 44004655 

 VIKAS 

MULTICORP 

LIMITED 

(FORMEREL

Y 

MOONLITE 

TECHNOCH

EM 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED) 

AAD

CA55

71A 

1 38166

140 

0 0 381661

40 

13.64 38166

140 

0 381

661

40 

13.64 0 13.64 0 0.00 126

000

00 

33.01 38166140 

 KETAV 

MULTICORP 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED(FO

RMERLY 

PRIDE 

BUILDTECH 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAE

CP41

44R 

1 58385

15 

0 0 583851

5 

2.09 58385

15 

0 583

851

5 

2.09 0 2.09 0 0.00 0 0.00 5838515 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 17 92258

097 

0 0 922580

97 

32.96 92258

097 

0 922

580

97 

32.96 0 32.96 0 0.00 151

000

00 

16.37 92258097 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 



 

 
 

 

Portfolio 

Investor 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 17 92258

097 

0 0 922580

97 

32.96 92258

097 

0 922

580

97 

32.96 0 32.96 0 0.00 151

000

00 

16.37 92258097 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 

Total 
Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 1 15500 0 0 15500 0.01 15500 0 155

00 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   15500 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign  9 22684 0 0 226846 8.10 226840 226 8.10 0 8.10 0 0.00   22684674 



 

 
 

 

Portfolio 

Investors 

674 74 674 846

74 

 ELARA 

INDIA 

OPPORTUNI

TIES FUND 

LIMITED 

AAB

CE63

07N 

1 11600

000 

0 0 116000

00 

4.14 11600

000 

0 116

000

00 

4.14 0 4.14 0 0.00   11600000 

 NOMURA 

SINGAPORE 

LIMITED 

AAD

CN27

50N 

1 72000

00 

0 0 720000

0 

2.57 72000

00 

0 720

000

0 

2.57 0 2.57 0 0.00   7200000 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 3 12814

94 

0 0 128149

4 

0.46 12814

94 

0 128

149

4 

0.46 0 0.46 0 0.00   1281494 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 13 23981

668 

0 0 239816

68 

8.57 23981

668 

0 239

816

68 

8.57 0 8.57 0 0.00   23981668 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals -  46680 10990

5453 

0 0 109905

453 

39.27 10990

5453 

0 109

905

453 

39.27 0 39.27 0 0.00   10756606

2 



 

 
 

 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 46638 81498

774 

0 0 814987

74 

29.12 81498

774 

0 814

987

74 

29.12 0 29.12 0 0.00   79159383 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 42 28406

679 

0 0 284066

79 

10.15 28406

679 

0 284

066

79 

10.15 0 10.15 0 0.00   28406679 

 ANIL D 

GALA 

AAB

FL24

97H 

1 30000

00 

0 0 300000

0 

1.07 30000

00 

0 300

000

0 

1.07 0 1.07 0 0.00   3000000 

 NAND 

KISHORE 

GARG 

AAH

PG62

78P 

1 50000

00 

0 0 500000

0 

1.79 50000

00 

0 500

000

0 

1.79 0 1.79 0 0.00   5000000 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 4 30390 0 0 30390 0.01 30390 0 303

90 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   30390 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 2289 53724

067 

0 0 537240

67 

19.19 53724

067 

0 537

240

67 

19.19 0 19.19 0 0.00   53579067 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 1 61604

88 

0 0 616048

8 

2.20 61604

88 

0 616

048

8 

2.20 0 2.20 0 0.00   6160488 

 HUF  2 26160

488 

0 0 261604

88 

9.35 26160

488 

0 261

604

9.35 0 9.35 0 0.00   26160488 



 

 
 

 

88 

 SHRIRAM 

INSIGHT 

SHARE 

BROKERS 

LTD. 

AAA

CI272

7H 

1 61604

88 

0 0 616048

8 

2.20 61604

88 

0 616

048

8 

2.20 0 2.20 0 0.00   6160488 

 JAYANT 

S.CHHEDA 

HUF 

AAA

HJ33

94Q 

1 20000

000 

0 0 200000

00 

7.15 20000

000 

0 200

000

00 

7.15 0 7.15 0 0.00   20000000 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 48973 16365

9910 

0 0 163659

910 

58.47 16365

9910 

0 163

659

910 

58.47 0 58.47 0 0.00   16117551

9 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 48986 18764

1578 

0 0 187641

578 

67.04 18764

1578 

0 187

641

578 

67.04 0 67.04 0 0.00   18515718

7 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


